
Results for Bid# 6303- BLACKHOUSE ROAD CULVERT REHABILITATION 

Due June 21, 2018 @ 2:00 PM 

Company 

Baier Construction Co. Inc. 

B&W Paving & Landscaping LLC 

M&L Construction, Inc. 

M. Rondano, Inc. 

Nagy Bros Construction, LLC 

NJR Construction LLC 

Star Construction Corporation 

T. Arduini Company, Inc. 

~b--.Aj Aoe.---·6 .. "t I · JJ 
Kevin Bova Purchasing Agent 

June 21, 2018 at 2:00 PM 

Total amount of Total Amount of 

Base Bid Alternate 1 

$387,755.00 $11,150.00 

$307,775.00 $10,955.00 

$185,415.00 $9,280.00 

$242,100.00 $9,330.00 

$139,720.00 $8,900.00 

$261,960.00 $12,648.00 

$354,425.00 $9,400.00 

$208,300.00 $8,920.00 

Total Amount of 
I Base Bid and Bid Bond 

Alternate 1 

$398,905.00 yes 

$318,730.00 yes 

$194,695.00 yes 

$251,430.00 yes 

$148,620.00 yes 

$274,608.00 yes 

$363,825.00 yes 

$217,220.00 yes 


